
TRADING TERRITORIES

MANAGING DIRECTORS
NORTH - Andy Rogerson | 07730286969 | andyrogerson@grsroadstone.co.uk 

SOUTH - Craig Hill | 07966526285 | craighill@grsroadstone.co.uk

NORTH 
Chris Woodward | 07974168354 | chriswoodward@grsroadstone.co.uk | 0192 422 0988

SCOTLAND
Murray Russell  07955853461 
murrayrussell@grsroadstone.co.uk

NORTH EAST
Murray Russell  07955853461 
murrayrussell@grsroadstone.co.uk

WEST & NORTH YORKS/HUMBERSIDE
Craig Favager  07885218297 
craigfavager@grsroadstone.co.uk

SOUTH YORKSHIRE
Sam Whitehall  07702802833 
samwhitehall@grsroadstone.co.uk NOTTS, DERBY, LINCS

Martin Cox  07791738319 
martincox@grsroadstone.co.uk

EAST NORTHANTS
Richard Goldsbrough  07976364595 
richardgoldsbrough@grsroadstone.co.uk

NORFOLK/SUFFOLK
Bob Bishop  07774139046 
bobbishop@grsroadstone.co.uk

CAMBRIDGSHIRE
Jack Forryan  07712406803 
jackforryan@grsroadstone.co.uk

NORTHANTS, MK, BEDS
Scott Hill  07985659647 
scotthill@grsroadstone.co.uk

HERTFORDSHIRE
Charlie Benning  07970084838 
charliebenning@grsroadstone.co.uk

DEVELOPMENT MANAGER LONDON
Daniel McSweeney  07762725785 
danielmcsweeney@grsroadstone.co.uk

LEICESTERSHIRE
Edward Sykes  07739325102 
edwardsykes@grsroadstone.co.uk

NORTH WEST 
Arron Sharp  07702802847 
arronsharp@grsroadstone.co.uk

NORTH WALES/CHESHIRE 
Steve Mainds  07973428736 
stevemainds@grsroadstone.co.uk

STAFFORDSHIRE 
David Wilson  07526178158
davidwilson@grsroadstone.co.uk

HEREFORD & WORCESTER 
Adam Hancock 07976690371 
adamhancock@grsroadstone.co.uk

SOMERSET, DEVON, CORNWALL
Andy Goodson  07501404845 
andygoodson@grsstonesupplies.co.uk

BRISTOL
Ben Williams  07712406837 
benwilliams@grsstonesupplies.co.uk

WILTSHIRE, DORSET & GLOUCESTERSHIRE
Tom Henley  07526178163 
tomhenley@grsstonesupplies.co.uk

SOUTH WEST LONDON
Ross Fiander  07985659499 
rossfiander@grsroadstone.co.uk

WEST SUSSEX AND HAMPSHIRE
Tom Cook 07702802917
tomcook@grsroadstone.co.uk

BERKSHIRE
Ross Fiander  07985659499 
rossfiander@grsroadstone.co.uk

WEST LONDON/BUCKS
Matt Fountain  07894588250 
mattfountain@grsroadstone.co.uk

NORTH LONDON
Ben Dickens  07864911144 
bendickens@grsroadstone.co.uk

ESSEX
George Whitworth  07977262536 
georgewhitworth@grsroadstone.co.uk

EAST LONDON
Ben Dickens  07864911144 
bendickens@grsroadstone.co.uk

BUCKS/OXON
Lee Abrams  07713385421 
leeabrams@grsroadstone.co.uk

REGIONAL SALES MANAGER LONDON
Pete Randall  07508648792 
peterandall@grsroadstone.co.uk

WARWICKSHIRE
Matt Trevitt  07802878458 
matttrevitt@grsroadstone.co.uk

BIRMINGHAM
Josh Spratt  07875017739
joshspratt@grsroadstone.co.uk

SOUTH WALES
Ben Williams  07712406837 
benwilliams@grsstonesupplies.co.uk

GRS ROADSTONE & GRS STONE SUPPLIES
RECYCLED/PRIMARY AGGREGATES - WASTE REMOVAL

REGIONAL MANAGEMENT
LONDON & SOUTH EAST 

Andy Regan | 07894587543 | andyregan@grsroadstone.co.uk | 0845 017 9686 
SOUTH  

Pete Randall | 07508648792 | peterandall@grsroadstone.co.uk | 0845 017 9686 
STONE SUPPLIES

Craig Hill | 07966526285 | craighill@grsroadstone.co.uk | 0127 539 4153  
 MIDLANDS 

Adam Hancock | 07976690371 | adamhancock@grsroadstone.co.uk | 0845 683 8713 
NORTH MIDLANDS/EAST ANGLIA 

Phil Cox | 07803953790 | philcox@grsroadstone.co.uk | 0845 683 8713




